44

PROPERTY MAP

Town of
Carver

MASSACHUSETTS

61-A

10

A1

04

303.14

| EASEMENT
' DRAINAGE

i
,
:
L)
!
:

}

!

:

I

!

4-A
11.31 Ac

Disclaimer
This map is for assessment purposes.
It is not valid for legal description or

conveyance.

The horizontal datum is the
Massachusetts State Plane coordinate

system, NAD 83 feet.
Original property maps were prepared
by Coler&Colantonio, Inc..Maps were

revised and reprinted in October
2015 by Applied Geographics, Inc.

(AppGeo).
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